□ FEATURES Figure
◆ SMD enabled structure
◆ Excellent Solderability Termination
◆ Tolerance precision:  ±1%. ±5%.
◆ Advanced Metal  Film technology.
◆ Lead (Pb)-free and RoHS compliant .
◆ Pure Sn termination on Ni barrier layer.
◆ Conformal Multi-layer Coating Humidity

(MMF金屬膜晶圓電阻器採用陶瓷棒經過特殊處理的金屬膜塗層,
其瓷棒的兩端鍍有貴重金屬，以確保低噪音，低溫差。)
□ ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: V-MMF07D10R0FTR (1/4W 10R Tol. ±1%  TCR ±50ppm Tape Reel)
Power Size Type T.C.R Tolerance Package Quantity
功率 型號 型號 (ppm/℃) E96 E24 誤差值 包裝 Tape Reel
1/8WS 0102 W-MMF02 N=±15ppm 1R = 1R00 1R = 1R0 F= ±1% TR = T/Reel 5K Pcs
1/8W 0204 W-MMF04 C=±25ppm 10R=10R0 10R=100 J= ±5% B = Bulk 3K Pcs
1/4WS 0204 V-MMF04 D=±50ppm 100R=100R 100R=101 K= ±10% 3K Pcs
1/4W 0207 V-MMF07 E=±100ppm 1K = 1001 100R=102 2K pcs
1/2WS 0207 U-MMF07 10K = 1002 10K = 103 2K pcs
1WS 0207 S-MMF07 100K=1003 100K=104 2K pcs
1WS 0309 S-MMF09 1M=1-004 1M=105 2.5K pcs
2WS 0411 Q-MMF11 10M=1005 10M=106 2K Pcs
3WS 0515 N-MMF15 100M=1006 100M=107 1.5K Pcs
□ DIMENSION Unit: mm
Power Size Type L ΦD D1 D2
1/8WS 0102 S-MMF02 2.0±0.1 1.3±0.1 1.4±0.05 0.55±0.1
1/8W 0204 W-MMF04 3.5±0.2 1.45±0.1 1.6±0.2 0.70±0.1
1/4WS 0204 V-MMF04S 3.5±0.2 1.45±0.1 1.6±0.2 0.70±0.1
1/4W 0207 V-MMF07 5.7±0.2 2.2±0.1 2.4±0.3 0.80±0.2
1/2WS 0207 U-MMF07S 5.7±0.2 2.2±0.1 2.4±0.3 0.80±0.2
1WS 0207 S-MMF07S 5.7±0.2 2.2±0.1 2.4±0.3 0.80±0.2
1WS 0309 S-MMF09S 8.5±0.3 3.0±0.3 3.3±0.3 1.70±0.2
2WS 0411 Q-MMF11S 10.5±0.3 4.0±0.3 4.3±0.2 2.30±0.2
3WS 0515 N-MMF15S 14.5±0.3 4.5±0.3 4.8±0.2 2.30±0.2
Resistance (電阻值)
Metal Film MELF Resistor SINLOON